
Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

IR5313 Foreign Policy Analysis 3 1

IR5233 Politics of Middle East 3 1

IR5453 Human Rights in International Relations 3 1

IR5553 Terrorism and Politics 3 1
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IR6916 Research Thesis 6 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

IR6920 Thesis Continuation 0 1

IR6921
Thesis Continuation (Already registered 

in IR6920)
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M.Phil International Relations
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